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CADEIRA DE TERAPIA
Therapy Chair· Fauteuil Médical· Sillón de Terapia

Fabricante / Producer / Fabricant:
VIA ACTUAL-COMÉRCIO INTERNACIONAL, LDA
CE Castêlo da Maia
Rua Manuel Assunção Falcão, 481- Fracção H
4475-041 Santa Maria de Avioso - Maia
PORTUGAL

Tlf. / Phone: +351 229 829 663/4 
Fax. +351 229 829 665
E-mail: comercial@actualway.pt 
comercial@actualway.eu
www.actualway.pt
www.actualway.eu

Distribuidor / Distributor / Distributeur:

OPCÕES· OPTIONS· OPCIONES
· Balança integrada· Built-in Weight Scale· Balance intégrée· Báscula integrada - M + Class III
· Mesa dobrável em ABS· Foldable tray· Tablette rabattable· Mesa auxiliar abatible 
· Suporte de soro· IV serum pole· Porte-sérum· Portasueros
· Pega de movimentação· Handle· Poignée· Empujador 
· Suporte de rolo de papel· Paper roll holder· Porte-rouleau de papier· Portarollos 
· Motor de poisa-pés· Foot rest motor· Moteur du repose-pieds· Motor del reposapíes
· Protecção da base em ABS· ABS Bottom cover·
   Protection en ABS du cadre de base· Protección de base en ABS
   · Comprimento e largura  especiais· Special length and width·
      Longueur et largeur spéciales· Longitud y anchura especiales: 217cmx60cm 
      · Espuma de enchimento especial· Special foam· Rembourrage spécial· Tapicería especial
       · Napa· Fabric Coated· Tissus enduit· Tapizado:  Class M1, Sirius, Urban...
        · Sem Costuras· Seamless· Sans coutures· Sin Costuras
         · Candeeiro· Reading Lamp· Liseuse· Lámpara de Lectura 
          · Caixa de comando· MCL control box· Boîtier de commande· Caja de control: 110V
           · DVD
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FEATURES
· Trendelemburg movement (-12º) in 12 sec.
· Emergency/Crash Button
· Adjustable height 55 to 75cm
· Ajustable cervical cushion
· Handset easy to use
· 4 castors blocking system
· Rotative castors - 10cm diameter
· Manual footrest ajustment on 3 motors version
· Electrical footrest ajustment on 4 motors version
· Vertical and lateral arm rest regulation
· 3 arm rest fixation levels
· Included battery
· Coated fabric fireproof, waterproof, class M2
· Maximum load capacity: 200Kg + optional accessories

· Diálise, Quimioterapia, Oncologia, Transfusões
   · Dialysis, Chemotherapy, Oncology, Blood Transfusion
      · Dialyse, Chimiothérapie, Oncologie, Transfusions
          · Diálisis, Quimioterapia, Oncologia, Tranfusiones

CARACTERÍSTICAS
· Movimento de Trendelemburg (-12º) em 12 seg.
· Botão de Emergência
· Altura regulável de 55 a 75cm
· Almofada cervical ajustável
· Comando de fácil manuseamento
· Travão central às 4 rodas
· Rodas rotativas c/ 10cm de diâmetro
· Apoio de pés manual na versão de 3 motores
· Apoio de pés eléctrico na versão de 4 motores (opção)
· Regulação vertical e lateral do apoio de braço
· Fixação do apoio de braços em 3 posições
· Bateria inclusa
· Napa ignífuga impermeável à água, de classe M2
· Capacidade máxima: 200Kg + acessórios opcionais

CARACTERISTIQUES
· Position Trendelemburg (-12º) en 12 sec. (déclive)
· Bouton d’urgence
· Hauteur réglable de 55 à 75cm
· Oreiller cervical réglable
· Télécommande
· Frein de blocage total
· Roulettes pivotantes de 10cm de diamètre pour faciliter
le déplacement
· Repose-pieds manuel sur la version 3 moteurs
· Repose-pieds électrique sur la version 4 moteurs
· Réglage vertical et latéral de l’accoudoir
· 3 niveaux de fixation de l’accoudoir
· Batterie incluse
· Tissu enduit simili cuir ignifugé, imperméable à l´eau, classe M2
· Capacité de charge: 200Kg + Accessoires optionnels

ESPECIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS
Technical specifications· Spécifications techniques· Especificaciones técnicas
· Índice de protecção eléctrica· Protection Classification· Índice de protection · Índice de protección: IP44
· Comando· Handset· Télécommande· Mando: IP66 
· 230V - 50/60 Hz

CARACTERÍSTICAS
· Posición de emergencia (-12º) del sistema de Trendelemburg
operativo en 12 seg.
· Botón lateral de emergencia
· Altura regulable de 55 a 75 cm
· Almohada cervical ajustable
· Mando 
· Freno de blocaje total
· Ruedas giratórias de 10cm de diámetro
· Reposapiés manual en la versión 3 motores
· Reposapiés eléctrico en la versión 4 motores (opción)
· Regulación del reposabrazos vertical y lateral
· Mecanismo de fijación del reposabrazos en 3 posiciones
· Batería incluida
· Tapizado con ignifugación, impermeable al agua, clase M2
· Capacidad de carga: 200 Kg + accesorios opcionales

Dim. Standard: 205x54x55/75cm 
Larg. incluindo braços · Total width including arm rests· Largeur totale avec accoudoirs· Anchura incluyendo resposabrazos: 88cm
Base· Frame· Cadre de base: 105x65x25cm

· A Cadeira de Terapia ActualWay® foi desenvolvida para proporcionar conforto,
   segurança e bem-estar durante os tratamentos 
   · Actualway® Therapy Chair was developed to give comfort,
      security and wellness during treatments
      · Les Fauteuils Médicaux ActualWay® offrent confort, sécurité et
         bien-être durant les traitements
         · Los sillones de Terapia ActualWay® oferecen comodidad, confort y
            seguridad en los periodos de diagnostico y tratamiento
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Therapy
Chair
Série II

LARGE RANGE OF OPTIONS

· Weight Scale M and Class III
· Optional Special Dimensions on the 4 motors version Chair:
Length 217cm and width 60cm
· Extra comfort upholstery
· Special density foam
· IV serum pole
· Foldable and adjustable, 5Kg capacity, rectangular tray in ABS
· Paper roll holder
· Back handle
· Seamless upholstery
· Upholstery colour range: class M1 (Urban, Sirius,...)
· ABS protection bottom cover
· 110V control box
· Foot rest motor
· DVD player
· Reading Lamp

STANDARD DIMENSIONS

· 205x54cm 
· Total width (including the arm rest): 88cm 
· Frame: 105x65x25cm 
· Height: 55-75cm

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

· Power Supply: 230V /50-60Hz
· Protection Category: IP44
· Handset protection category: IP66 

LOGISTIC DATA

· Net weight:  85Kg
· Palett: 0,80x1,20x1,60m 
· Gross weight: 120Kg

FEATURES AND ADVANTAGES

· Easy to use and maintain
· Excellent delivery time and after sales service
· 3 or 4 motors
· Adjustable head cushion
· Handset including the Trendelenburg operation key
· Arm rest vertical and horizontal position adjustment
· Arm rest inclination adjustment
· Built-in emergency/crash button and very easy
to activate to get the Trendelenburg position -12º in 12 seconds
· Granted Stability
· Tested and approved load capacity:
200Kg + the optional accessories
· Central locking system on 10cm diametre castors
· Rotating castors with medical properties
(Polypropylene, thermoplastic rubber, grey non-marking,
precision ball bearing, solid plug fitting)
· High quality electrical components and accessories
· Epoxy painting  metal frame
· Included battery
· Special fireproof, waterproof and efficient
against bacteria (MRSA) French coated fabric and easy to clean,
class M2
· Range of 15 available colours
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Producer:
VIA ACTUAL-COMÉRCIO INTERNACIONAL, LDA
CE Castêlo da Maia
Rua Manuel Assunção Falcão, 481- Fracção H
4475-041 Santa Maria de Avioso - Maia
PORTUGAL

Tlf. / Phone: +351 229 829 663/4 
Fax. +351 229 829 665
E-mail: comercial@actualway.pt 
comercial@actualway.eu
www.actualway.pt

Distributor:

ActualWay® Therapy Chair - Série II 
Reliability, Stability and Performance
This Medical Treatment Chair has been developed
to give comfort, security and wellness during long
treatments such as Dialysis, Chemotherapy,
Oncology and Blood Transfusions


